—

SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

RS

Julia Xiao

Hannah Quinn
Micy Zou

Lileann Tran
Sarah Cai

Sophie Gleason
Lavanya Wali
Karolina Witkowska
Elizabeth Morvan
Caleigh Podewils
Brooke McCauley

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
North York Skating Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Port Credit FSC

Mariposa School of Skating
Canadian Ice Academy

Donna Fedorkow

Date:

25-Feb-2022

Super Series - K.I.S. 2022

Georgina Ice Palace
February 25 to February 27, 2022

STAR 9 Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

8:21:00PM

26.66
25.30
23.85
23.45
23.12
20.90
19.91
17.95
17.12
16.03

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)

26.66
25.30
23.85
23.45
23.12
20.90
19.91
17.95
17.12
16.03

Christopher Stokes



