

Super Series - K.I.S. 2022

Georgina Ice Palace February 25 to February 27, 2022

STAR 9 Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	5	<u>5P</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Julia Xiao	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	26.66	(1)	26.66
2	Hannah Quinn	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	25.30	(2)	25.30
3	Micy Zou	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	23.85	(3)	23.85
4	Lileann Tran	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	23.45	(4)	23.45
5	Sarah Cai	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	23.12	(5)	23.12
6	Sophie Gleason	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	20.90	(6)	20.90
7	Lavanya Wali	North York Skating Academy	ON	19.91	(7)	19.91
8	Karolina Witkowska	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	17.95	(8)	17.95
9	Élizabeth Morvan	Port Credit FSC	ON	17.12	(9)	17.12
10	Caleigh Podewils	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	16.03	(10)	16.03
WD	Brooke McCauley	Canadian Ice Academy	ON			

Donna Fedorkow Christopher Stokes

Date: 25-Feb-2022 8:21:00PM